
Место Имя Фамилия Возраст Стартовый Результат

1 Иван Андреев 35-39 27 04:03

2 Глеб Сорокин 18-34 17 04:04

3 Юрий Нечитайлов 18-34 20 04:08

4 Борис Иванов 18-34 10 04:10

5 Амиржан Хамзин 18-34 23 04:12

6 Андрей Ефимов 50-54 41 04:12

7 Nikolay Chirik 18-34 22 04:13

8 Владимир Лысенко 45-49 39 04:20

9 Мурат Айкожаев 50-54 40 04:28

10 Айдос Ордабаев 35-39 31 05:02

11 Chingis Akhanov 18-34 1 05:05

Место Имя Фамилия Возраст Стартовый Результат

1 Борис Иванов 18-34 10 04:10

2 Амиржан Хамзин 18-34 23 04:12

3 Nikolay Chirik 18-34 22 04:13

4 Chingis Akhanov 18-34 1 05:05

1 Айдос Ордабаев 35-39 31 05:02

1 Владимир Лысенко 45-49 39 04:20

1 Андрей Ефимов 50-54 41 04:12

2 Мурат Айкожаев 50-54 40 04:28

Место Имя Фамилия Возраст Стартовый Результат

1 laura ungarova 18-34 2 04:48

2 Ирина Кирышева 35-39 4 05:05

3 Гульмира Туенбаева 45-49 18 05:10

4 Lyazzat Ibrayeva 45-49 7 05:55

Место Имя Фамилия Возраст Стартовый Результат

1 Lyazzat Ibrayeva 45-49 7 05:55

Индивидуальная гонка преследования

Абсолютный зачет

Возрастные категории

Абсолютный зачет

Возрастные категории



Место Имя Фамилия Стартовый Время

Владимир Лысенко 39

Мурат Айкожаев 40

Иван Андреев 27

Борис Иванов 10

Nikolay Chirik 22

Амиржан Хамзин 23

Айдос Ордабаев 31

Андрей Ефимов 41

Коккозов Бахытжан 32

Копальнюк Виталий 34

Тимур Абилов 45

Суюнтаев Тулепберген 33

Место Имя Фамилия Стартовый Время

laura ungarova 2

Ирина Кирышева 4

Гульмира Туенбаева 18

Lyazzat Ibrayeva 7
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Командный спринт



Место Имя Фамилия Возраст Стартовый Время

1 Иван Андреев 35-39 27 1:15,55

2 Глеб Сорокин 30-34 17 1:15,86

3 Борис Иванов 30-34 10 1:16,443

4 Андрей Ефимов 50-54 41 1:16,549

5 Владимир Лысенко 45-49 39 1:19,395

6 Nikolay Chirik 30-34 22 1:21,46

7 Амиржан Хамзин 30-34 23 1:22,963

8 Мурат Айкожаев 50-54 40 1:23,44

9 Тимур Абилов 35-39 45 1:27,75

10 Копальнюк Виталий 55-59 34 1:30,31

11 Сергебаев Сагдат 55-59 1 1:31,932

12 Айдос Ордабаев 35-39 31 1:33,742

13 Суюнтаев Тулепберген 35-39 33 1:34,25

14 Коккозов Бахытжан 35-39 32 1:45,590

Место Имя Фамилия Возраст Стартовый Время

1 Nikolay Chirik 30-34 22 1:21,46

2 Амиржан Хамзин 30-34 23 1:22,963

1 Тимур Абилов 35-39 45 1:27,75

2 Айдос Ордабаев 35-39 31 1:33,742

3 Суюнтаев Тулепберген 35-39 33 1:34,25

4 Коккозов Бахытжан 35-39 32 1:45,590

1 Владимир Лысенко 45-49 39 1:19,395

1 Андрей Ефимов 50-54 41 1:16,549

2 Мурат Айкожаев 50-54 40 1:23,44

1 Копальнюк Виталий 55-59 34 1:30,31

2 Сергебаев Сагдат 55-59 1 1:31,932

Место Имя Фамилия Возраст Стартовый Время

1 Ирина Кирышева 35-39 4 0:47,530

2 Гульмира Туенбаева 45-49 18 0:48,57

3 laura ungarova 30-34 2 0:50,11

4 Lyazzat Ibrayeva 45-49 7 0:55,594

Место Имя Фамилия Возраст Стартовый Время

1 Lyazzat Ibrayeva 45-49 7 0:55,594

Гит (500 м)

Абсолютный зачет

Возрастные категории

Абсолютный зачет

Возрастные категории

Гит (1000 м)
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